Overzicht 2020
Saldo 01-01-2020
Opbrengsten winkel
Sponsors

Totaal

Uitgaven
Projecten
Bankkosten en rente
Verzekeringen
Kantoorkosten-
verkoopkosten-
algemene kosten-
personeelskosten
huisvestingskosten

Resultaat
inkomsten
uitgaven

saldo 31-12-2020

€
€
€

6.992,53
18.661,55

25.654,08

25.654,08

-17.117,28

8.536,80

€ 7.045,00
€ 864,77
€ 561,53

€ 2.059,96

€ 6.586,02

€17.117,28



